

44847.3.6

TIP NO W-5701F  
FED AID NO HSIP-0011(042)  
SINUSOIDAL MILLED RUMBLE STRIPES  
NC 11 FROM NC 903 TO 450" SOUTH of SR 1130 (MODLIN RD.)

28.000 MILES

				PERFORMANCE SEALING & STRIPING INC JACKSONVILLE, NC			OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION INC NORWALK, OH		ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS INC APEX, NC		
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>											
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		52,000.00		21,000.00		32,500.00	
0002	1881000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) SINUSOIDAL MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS (14")	147,840	LF	0.30	44,352.00	0.40	59,136.00	0.36	53,222.40
0003	1881000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) SINUSOIDAL MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS (8")	295,680	LF	0.30	88,704.00	0.35	103,488.00	0.36	106,444.80
0004	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	900	SF	5.00	4,500.00	7.00	6,300.00	7.35	6,615.00
0005	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		4,500.00		32,000.00		32,500.00	
0006	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	480,480	LF	0.17	81,681.60	0.08	38,438.40	0.15	72,072.00
0007	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, (6", 55 MILS)	480,480	LF	0.43	206,606.40	0.48	230,630.40	0.54	259,459.20
0008	4905100000-N	SP	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	2,240	EA	43.00	96,320.00	45.00	100,800.00	41.00	91,840.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	578,664.00	TOTAL	591,792.80	TOTAL	654,653.40
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	578,664.00	SUB-TOTAL	591,792.80	SUB-TOTAL	654,653.40

44847.3.6

TIP NO W-5701F  
FED AID NO HSIP-0011(042)  
SINUSOIDAL MILLED RUMBLE STRIPES  
NC 11 FROM NC 903 to 450" SOUTH of SR 1130 (MODLIN RD.)

28.000 MILES

TRP CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC  
FORT WORTH, TX

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			34,500.00
0002	1881000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) SINUSOIDAL MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS (14")	147,840	LF	0.45	66,528.00
0003	1881000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) SINUSOIDAL MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS (8")	295,680	LF	0.45	133,056.00
0004	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	900	SF	12.00	10,800.00
0005	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			17,000.00
0006	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	480,480	LF	0.19	91,291.20
0007	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, (6", 55 MILS)	480,480	LF	0.42	201,801.60
0008	4905100000-N	SP	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	2,240	EA	63.00	141,120.00

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	696,096.80
ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	696,096.80

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

PERFORMANCE SEALING & STRIPING INC	1	578,664.00
OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION INC	2	591,792.80
ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS INC	3	654,653.40
TRP CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC	4	696,096.80

**CONTRACT TOTAL**